School

JSU

Alcorn State

Valley State

Delta State

Ole Miss

MUW

MSU

USM

Faculty President
Dr. Ivory Phillips

Dr. Ron Mason (Yvola)
Dr. Alex Acholonu
Dr. Clinton Bristow (Karen)
Security: Bernadette Wilson

=

Dr. Francis Showi

=

Dr. Lester Newman (Elizabeth)
Dr. Osborne (Provost)

D

=

. Vicki Hartley
Dr. David Potter (Debbie)

D

=

. Larry Bush
Dr. Robert Khayat (Sue Kaiser)

Dr. Richard Milliken

Dr. Clyda Rent (Rosemary Dill)

=

D

=

. Lou Debramo (Vice-Chair)
Dr. Mac Portera (Rene Taylor)
Georgia Lindley (Security)

D

=

. Susan Hubble (Pres-Elect)
Dr. Horace Fleming (Polly)

Phone
979-3415/362-1002
979-2323

601-877-6236
601-877-6111
601-877-3000/ 877-6671

662-254-3410(w)/252-7728(h)
601-353-7728 (Jxn home)
662-254-3425

662-846-4393/843-8321
662-846-4000

662-915-6843/234-2209
cell 662-801-2209
662-915-7111

662-329-7187(7175)/272-8698
662-329-7100

662-325-7492 (office)
662-325-3221
662-325-1809/325-2121

601-266-5367
601-266-5001

Date

Mon 3/12

Wed 3/14

Thurs 3/15

Thurs 3/15

Thurs 3/15

Thurs 3/15

Thurs 3/15

Fri 3/16

Time

2:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

1:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

Mtg Location
Conf Rm (1st Floor) of Peoples Science Bldg

Room 260 of Extension & Research Complex
(Security can p/up from helicopter and escort to
bldg if needed; call Wilson in Security for landing site)

4th floor of new Administration Building (will see right
after you pass security gate @ front of campus)

Alumnae House (on Highway 8); campus will be
closed; Hartley will have key to Alum House

Rm 212 of Connor Hall (Old Business School); park
by Lyceum or behind Connor)

Room 120 of the Home Ec Center; campus will
close @ noon Thursday; Milliken will unlock back
door of Home Ec Center - Center is @ corner of

5th Ave South & 11th St - park in faculty parking

at corner of 5th Ave and 10th St (NW corner of bldg)

Memorial Hall Auditorium (off lobby on 1st floor)

Contact
3/9 w message @ 12:00/h @ 2:30
3/9 @ 2:20 (Yvola)
3/9 message @ 12:10
3/9 @ 4:30
3/9 @ 2:30 w/ Mr. Maxwell

3/9 @ 2:30

3/9 @ 2:40
3/9 @ 2:35 (to get room)

3/9 message @ 3:40
Sue @ 3:40 on 3/9

3/9 w message @ 3:45
Rosemary @ 3:40 on 3/9

Embree @ 3:55 on 3/9

Rene @ 3:50 on 3/9

3/13 @ 2:00
Polly @ 4:05 on 3/9



