School JSU	Faculty President Dr. Ivory Phillips Dr. Ron Mason (Yvola)	Phone 979-3415/362-1002 979-2323	Date Mon 3/12	Time 2:00 p.m.	Mtg Location Conf Rm (1st Floor) of Peoples Science Bldg	Contact 3/9 w message @ 12:00/h @ 2:30 3/9 @ 2:20 (Yvola)
Alcorn State	Dr. Alex Acholonu Dr. Clinton Bristow (Karen) Security: Bernadette Wilson	601-877-6236 601-877-6111 601-877-3000/ 877-6671	Wed 3/14	7:00 a.m.	Room 260 of Extension & Research Complex (Security can p/up from helicopter and escort to bldg if needed; call Wilson in Security for landing site)	3/9 message @ 12:10 3/9 @ 4:30
Valley State	Dr. Francis Showi Dr. Lester Newman (Elizabeth)	662-254-3410(w)/252-7728(h) 601-353-7728 (Jxn home) 662-254-3425	Thurs 3/15	7:00 a.m.	4th floor of new Administration Building (will see right after you pass security gate @ front of campus)	3/9 @ 2:30 w/ Mr. Maxwell
	Dr. Osborne (Provost)					3/9 @ 2:30
Delta State	Dr. Vicki Hartley Dr. David Potter (Debbie)	662-846-4393/843-8321 662-846-4000	Thurs 3/15	11:15 a.m.	Alumnae House (on Highway 8); campus will be closed; Hartley will have key to Alum House	3/9 @ 2:40 3/9 @ 2:35 (to get room)
Ole Miss	Dr. Larry Bush Dr. Robert Khayat (Sue Kaiser)	662-915-6843/234-2209 cell 662-801-2209	Thurs 3/15	1:15 p.m.	Rm 212 of Connor Hall (Old Business School); park by Lyceum or behind Connor)	3/9 message @ 3:40 Sue @ 3:40 on 3/9
	,					
MUW	Dr. Richard Milliken Dr. Clyda Rent (Rosemary Dill)	662-329-7187(7175)/272-8698 662-329-7100	Thurs 3/15	5:30 p.m.	Room 120 of the Home Ec Center; campus will close @ noon Thursday; Milliken will unlock back door of Home Ec Center - Center is @ corner of 5th Ave South & 11th St - park in faculty parking at corner of 5th Ave and 10th St (NW corner of bldg)	3/9 w message @ 3:45 Rosemary @ 3:40 on 3/9
MSU	Dr. Lou Debramo (Vice-Chair) Dr. Mac Portera (Rene Taylor) Georgia Lindley (Security)	662-325-7492 (office) 662-325-3221 662-325-1809/325-2121	Thurs 3/15	7:00 p.m.	Memorial Hall Auditorium (off lobby on 1st floor)	Embree @ 3:55 on 3/9 Rene @ 3:50 on 3/9
USM	Dr. Susan Hubble (Pres-Elect) Dr. Horace Fleming (Polly)	601-266-5367 601-266-5001	Fri 3/16	9:00 a.m.		3/13 @ 2:00 Polly @ 4:05 on 3/9